OFFICE
Chief Executive Office
Board of Commissioners
Chief Magistrate
Clerk of Superior Court
Sheriff
Tax Commissioner
Solicitor
Probate Judge
Judge, State Court of DeKalb County
Associate Judge, State Court of DeKalb (Traffic Division)
Board of Education

SALARY
$166,478.40
$38,374.51
$109,425.84
$109,425.84
$114,040.36
$109,425.84
$168,751.17
$109,425.84
$168,751.17
$150,001.04
$ 18,000.00

QUALIFYING FEE

$4,994.35
$1,151.24
$3,282.78
$3,282.78
$3,421.21
$3,282.78
$5,062.54
$3,282.78
$5,062.54
$4,500.03
$ 540.00



