<u>OFFICE</u>	SALARY	QUALIFYING FEE
Chief Executive Office	\$166,478.40	\$4,994.35
Board of Commissioners	\$ 38,374.51	\$1,151.24
Chief Magistrate	\$109,425.84	\$3,282.78
Clerk of Superior Court	\$109,425.84	\$3,282.78
Sheriff	\$114,040.36	\$3,421.21
Tax Commissioner	\$109,425.84	\$3,282.78
Solicitor	\$168,751.17	\$5,062.54
Probate Judge	\$109,425.84	\$3,282.78
Judge, State Court of DeKalb County	\$168,751.17	\$5,062.54
Associate Judge, State Court of DeKalb (Traffic Division)	\$150,001.04	\$4,500.03
Board of Education	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 540.00